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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Ifcher4005
Bay Island

8.875 9.000 9.3259.675 36.875
4 4T 1 3 1 

1 

Ridley Warner4457
Head Over Heels

8.425 9.350 9.2509.425 36.450
13T 2 4 4T 2 

2 

Sophia Shinn4104
Cal Sports-Race

8.625 9.375 9.0259.275 36.300
7 1 6T 9 3 

3 

Liliane Carleton4453
Head Over Heels

9.100 8.825 8.9759.275 36.175
1 7 6T 10 4 

4 

Camryn Tobias4412
Gymtowne

9.000 8.600 9.5009.025 36.125
2 13 11 1 5 

5 

Jadyn Gee4405
Gymtowne

8.900 8.775 9.2509.125 36.050
3 9 9 4T 6 

6 

Kamryn Beene4001
Bay Island

8.700 8.800 9.0759.375 35.950
6 8 5 7 7 

7 

Skylar Knight4355
Gold Star

8.725 8.675 9.3759.100 35.875
5 12 10 2 8 

8 

Isabella Ma4006
Bay Island

8.550 8.750 8.8259.600 35.725
8T 10 2 12 9 

9 

Kiara Zwick4460
Head Over Heels

8.450 8.725 8.9009.500 35.575
12 11 3 11 10 

10 

Ayla Fung4102
Cal Sports-Race

8.425 8.950 8.7509.250 35.375
13T 6 8 13 11 

11 

Mariana Aiello4051
CYC

8.550 9.100 8.6008.875 35.125
8T 3 12T 15 12 

12 

Ayden Wisney-Leonard4458
Head Over Heels

8.500 8.225 9.1508.875 34.750
10 15 12T 6 13 

13 

Annelise Smaby4359
Gold Star

8.300 9.000 8.6758.475 34.450
15 4T 16 14 14 

14 

Sofie Gelzleichter4406
Gymtowne

7.600 7.700 9.0508.825 33.175
17 16 14 8 15 

15 

Jenna Vultaggio4304
Elite

8.475 7.250 8.5008.800 33.025
11 17 15 16 16 

16 

Julieann Salmina4303
Elite

7.950 8.300 8.1258.200 32.575
16 14 17 17 17 

17 
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